CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
12W 18W 25W
1,140lm 1,710lm 2,375lm
4”
20W 30W 40W
2,100lm 3,150lm 4,200lm

      VA-CP-RS8 8” Nominal Length Rigid Stem Mount
ACCESSORIES*
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-CP-6-30-80-10-M-B-CH
VA-CP
SIZE / POWER
[4] 4”   12W / 18W / 25W
[6] 6”   20W / 30W / 40W
[8] 8”   30W / 45W / 58W
DIMMING
[10] 0-10V (Dims to 10%)
[01] 0-10V (Dims to 1%)
or TRIAC Dimming
CRI
[80] 80+ CRI
[90] 90+ CRI
FINISH
[B] Black
[W] White
[CU] Custom
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-CP-CMX
CCT
[27] 2700K
[30] 3000K
[35] 3500K
[40] 4000K
BEAM
[N] Narrow 15°
[M] Medium 24°
[W] Wide 36°
[F] Flood 60°
TRIM OPTIONS
[WB] White Baffle
[BB] Black Baffle
[CO] Copper Baffle
[CH] Chrome Baffle
[DB] Decorative Blue
[DY] Decorative Yellow
[DG] Decorative Green
[DT] Decorative Transparent
[DR] Decorative Red
[RB] Regress Black 1
[RW] Regress White 1
MOUNTING
[PR] Pendant w/ Flat Canopy for Recessed J-Box
[PC] Pendant w/ Conduit Cutout Deep Canopy
for Surface Mounted 4” Octagonal J-Box
[SR] Surface Mount to Recessed J-Box
[SC] Surface Mount w/ Conduit for Surface
Mounted 4” Octagonal J-Box
1  Only available with [4] 4” option
VA-CP-RSX
CHROMECOPPERWHITE
TRIM OPTIONS
BLACK BLUE GREEN YELLOW RED TRANSPARENT REGRESS WHITE
CHROMECOPPERWHITE BLACK BLUE GREEN YELLOW RED TRANSPARENT REGRESS BLACK
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
CP SERIES
CYLINDER PENDANT
PHOTOMETRICS
8” / 58W / 3000K / NARROW 15° 8” / 58W / 3000K / MEDIUM 24°
8” / 58W / 3000K / WIDE 36° 8” / 58W / 3000K / FLOOD 60°
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
CP SERIES
CYLINDER PENDANT